term leases are leases with a lease term of 12 months or less. Low-value assets comprise IT equipment with a value when new of £4,000 or less.

35 CORPORATE INFORMATION
General corporate information regarding the Company is shown on page 14. The addresses of the Group’s principal operations are shown on page 2.
A description of the Group’s operations and principal activities is given within the Strategic Report.

The recognised right-of-use assets relate to the following types of assets:

30 September 2020
£’000

1 October 2019
£’000

Properties (operating lease type assets) 2,426 2,743

Properties (rent deposit) 52 60

Leasehold improvements (finance lease type assets) 451 466

Total right-of-use assets 2,929 3,269

n Impact on the financial Statements
The following table shows the adjustments recognised for each individual line item. Line items that were not affected by the changes have not been
included. As a result, the sub-totals and totals disclosed cannot be recalculated from the numbers provided.

30 Sep 2019
  as originally

presented
£’000

Finance lease type
assets

IFRS 16
£’000

Restoration costs
IFRS 16

£’000

Operating lease
type assets

IFRS 16
£’000

1 Oct 2019
as restated

£’000

Property, plant & equipment 590 (278) (188) - 124

Right-of-use assets - 278 188 2,803 3,269

Total non current assets 4,945 - - 2,803 7,748

Current Assets

Trade and other receivables 4,904 - - (60) 4,844

Total current assets 6,712 (60) 6,652

Total assets 11,657 - - 2,743 14,400

Current liabilities

Trade and other payables (4,528) - - 533 (3,995)

Borrowings (331) 71 - - (260)

Lease liabilities - (71) - (140) (211)

Total current liabilities (5,695) - - 393 (5,302)

Non current liabilities

Borrowings (272) 207 - - (65)

Lease liabilities - (207) - (3,137) (3,344)

Provisions (1,123) - - - (1,123)

Total non current liabilities (1,448) - - (3,137) (4,585)

Total liabilities (7,143) - - (2,744) (9,887)

Net assets 4,514 - - (1) 4,513

Retained Earnings 37 - - (1) 36
Total equity attributable to equity
holders of the Company 4,381 - - (1) 4,380

Total equity 4,514 - - (1) 4,513

88 89AUKETT SWANKE GROUP PLC   /   ANNUAL REPORT & ACCOUNTS 2020 AUKETT SWANKE GROUP PLC   /   ANNUAL REPORT & ACCOUNTS 2020

Shareholder information

n Listing information
The shares of Aukett Swanke Group Plc are listed on the Alternative Investment Market (AIM) of the London Stock Exchange.

Tradable Instrument Display Mnemonic (TIDM formerly EPIC): AUK

Stock Exchange Daily Official List (SEDOL) code: 0061795

International Securities Identification Number (ISIN): GB0000617950

n Share price
The Company’s share price is available from the website of the London Stock Exchange (www.londonstockexchange.co.uk).